16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7/ 6 S 4 3 2 |

'LEOM PART NAME DESCRIPTION MATERIAL | QTY.
MOTOR BOTTOM
EXPLODED VIEW 1 B e e oLt 5X80 ALENKEY BOLT MS. 4
e 2 |BAFFELE SMALL 128X70 ALUMINIUM | 1
CARBAN
3 |BEARING 620277 15X35 CHROME ]
STEEL
4 |BEARING CAP 70X20 ALUMINIUM | 1
5 |BEARING CAP GASKET |72X42X1.5.4 HOLES @5, PCD 56  RUBBER ]
CARBAN
6 |BEARING RLS5ZZ, 16X40 CHROME ]
STEEL
7 |BUFFELE BIG 189X70 ALUMINIUM | 1
8 |C.I. END COVER 218X119X80 CASTIRON | 1
9 |C.I. END SHIELD 128X119X75 ALUMINIUM | 1
10 |C.I. TANK 218X192X213 CASTIRON | 1
11 _|END COVER GASKET 216X190, 6 HOLES RUBBER ]
12 |GUIDE ROD 16X405 NS 2
13 |GUIDE ROD SEAL ID-16, 2HOLE ®5 M.S. 2
14 |HEX BOLT 6X20, END COVER FIXING | ALUMINIUM | 6
15 |HEX NUT M8 MS. 5
16 [IMPELLER 88X 45 PLASTIC ]
17 IMPELLER GUIDE COVER 131X57X20 ALUMINIUM |1
18 ILOCK NUT 5/16" ID 7MM MS. ]
MS PLATE TERMINAL BOX
19 M e 65X70X6 MS. |
20 | BAFFELE COVER SCREW 5X15 MS. 12
21 |OIL PLUG 3-8 BSP 16.5X13 MS. ]
22 | OIL SEAL 19X35X10 RUBBER 1
23 |OIL TUBE 108X70X170 CASTIRON | 1
24 |PLAIN WASHER 11X5.5X1.5 MS. 2
25 |PLAIN WASHER 16X8.5X] MS. 2
26 |PLUNGER 70.5X149.5 CASTIRON | 1
27 |ROTOR 62.3X H-394 ALUMINIUM | 1
28 | BAFFELE COVER SCREW 5X15 MS. 12
29 |SPACER FOR GUIDEROD 25X16X32 MS. 2
30 |SPRING WASHER 3/8 SPRING STEEL | 4
31 |SPRING WASHER A5 SPRING STEEL | 12
32 |SPRING WASHER Ab SPRING STEEL | 6
ALUMINIUM |
33 [STATOR 119X75 LAMINATED | 1
STEEL
THERMO
34 | TERMINAL BOX 78X78 oS |
THERMO
35 | TERMINAL BOX COVER 78X78 RS ]
TERMINAL BOX COVER
37 | THRUST BAR 192X21 CASTIRON | 1
38 |GUIDE ROD SEAL ID-16, 5/8 MS. 2
39 |SCREW GUIDE RODSEAL CSK 4X16 MS. 4
40 |PLAIN WASHER 11X5X1.5 MS. 8
41 |OIL PLUG 1-8 BSP 68KG 9.5X12 MS. 2
42 |SPRING WASHER Ad SPRING STEEL | 4
43 INAME PLATE 68KG 61X43 ALUMINIUM | 1
44 |NAME PLATE RIVET AB4 4.5 MM ALUMINIUM | 4
45 |CABLE LUG 1.5 MM MS. 3
46 |HEX NUT M5 MS. 4
COMPANY NAME DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION
S flgs o ANANDSTSIEM 68 KG THRUSTER
Ay W
== == ENGINEERING PVT LTD
ASSEMBLY 2D

Email id;: info@anandcontirol.in

CONTACT NO: 2137620579

SIGNATURE
DDDDD MATERIAL:

AAAAAA
QA WEIGHT: SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 2

6 5 4 3 2 |




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

193

44%

5

¢é

A ) T O . L @) [} <
% A <
Ll
L BS
Xx
=
o
2%
00 <C
I m
a
x
= =
= .
»n A=
)
NZ
==
< = e
22
S g
P m <
JO1OY //E R
) g o
JOLVIS et W, g8 2
- 9 2
v/ : 2 Iy Q
ANV 2 SN
< \x W o 5
ClLe /L 5 o i:
71 /_ _
MM / R [] N
S
/M N ] < |,_ 7 -
L 84%
\ n
: - w ]
‘ A %
| =N S=y RIS
¢ 9 ] >
%/// F,/\//// ////// N /// N /// N /// N //// N N /// N\ /// N // N //|m.M|/ \M, // /0// // N // N // N // N // N // // N // N // N \%Aﬂ ® %
o //////////////////////////////////////////////////////////// //////////////////////////////////// W// ////// ////// ////// ////// ////// ////// //// /// ////// ////// //// va/u/ _ m
] @ _/ & AW J _HVNX HM c N
< . AN v% \
S — r = WM N
N\ N w:
J
L rg/ /
AN RN
L 1 L E h [ -
<
<
Z
DNISNOH dO1LOW O 7
= <
1V 1 Q 9
d13IHS dN4 I
08
1G°0CG
M) |
W - T @) L L O [aa] <

APPV'D

SHEET 2 OF 2

SCALE:1:5

WEIGHT:

QA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



	Sheet1
	Drawing View4

	Sheet2
	Drawing View1
	Section View A-A
	Drawing View3


